
 
 
Assessment Manager: JS   Page 1 of 2 

Schedule of Accreditation  
issued by 

United Kingdom Accreditation Service 

2 Pine Trees, Chertsey Lane, Staines-upon-Thames, TW18 3HR, UK 
 

 

 

9617 

 
Accredited to 

ISO/IEC 17025:2005 

 

MWS Limited 
 

Issue No: 001      Issue date: 20 April 2017 
 

Unit 6, Meer End 

Birstall 

Leicester 

LE4 3EH 

United Kingdom 

Contact: Mr Paul Cooke 

Tel: +44 (0) 845 260 2602 

Fax: +44 (0) 116 227 1316 

E-Mail: paul.cooke@mws.ltd.uk 

Website: www.mws.ltd.uk  

 

Calibration performed by the Organisations at the locations specified below 

 
Locations covered by the organisation and their relevant activities 

 
Laboratory locations: 

 

Location details Activity Location 
code 

    

Address 

Unit 6, Meer End 
Birstall 
Leicester 
LE4 3EH 
United Kingdom 

Local contact 

Mr Paul Cooke 
 

Calibration of Non Automatic Weighing 
Machine 

P 

    

 
 

Site activities performed away from the locations listed above: 
 

Location details Activity Location 
code 

    
At Customers Premises 
 

Calibration Engineer Calibration of Non Automatic Weighing 
Machine 

S 

The customers’ site or premises must be 
suitable for the nature of the particular 
calibrations 
undertaken and will be the subject of 
contract review arrangements between 
the laboratory and the customer. 

   

    



 
9617 

Accredited to 

ISO/IEC 17025:2005 

 

Schedule of Accreditation  
issued by 

United Kingdom Accreditation Service  
2 P ine  Tres ,  Cher t sey  Lane,  S t a ines -upon- Thames ,  TW 18 3HR,  UK  

MWS Limited 
 

Issue No: 001      Issue date: 20 April 2017 

Calibration performed by the Organisation at the locations specified 

 

 
 

Assessment Manager: JS   Page 2 of 2 

DETAIL OF ACCREDITATION 
 

Measured Quantity 
Instrument or Gauge 

Range Calibration and  
Measurement 

Capability (CMC) 
Expressed as an 

Expanded Uncertainty 
(k=2) 

Remarks Location 
Code 

     
WEIGHING INSTRUMENTS     
     
Electronic digital one pan non-
automatic weighing 

100 g 
200 g 
500 g 
 
1 kg 
2 kg 
5 kg 
6 kg 
 
10 kg 
20 kg 
50 kg 

0.77 mg 
1.5 mg 
3.9 mg 
 
7.7 mg 
15 mg 
39 mg 
46 mg 
 
0.76 g 
1.5 g 
3.8 g  

1.  Weights are available in 
OIML Class: 
 
  F1 from 1 g mg to 2  kg, 
  Max. grouped load 6.1 kg 
 
  M1 from 100 g to 20 kg.  
Max grouped load 500 kg. 
 
2. Other loads within the 
overall listed range may 
also be used. 

S 

     
 100 kg 

200 kg 
500 kg 

7.7 g 
16 g 
39 g 

  

     

 
END 

 


